L99411

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)	<u></u>	
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		

1

٠

٩.



nome darend

03/25/04-01024-022 **70.00

RECEIVED 04 HAR 25 MII: 59 DIVISION OF COMPONATION



1	
CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Šuite I • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
Fairway Golf Carts, Inc.	
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File L.C. File Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name
Signature	Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search
Requested by: 3/25/04 10:04	Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time Walk-In Will Pick Up	UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval Courier

LAW OFFICE STEVEN W MOOR

ARTICLE OF AMENDMENT

TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

FAIRWAY GOLF CARTS, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of §607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following Article of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is Fairway Golf Carts, Inc.

SECOND: Amendment adopted:

ARTICLE I. - NAME

The name of the corporation is \underline{JJB} , Inc.	с.
---	----

THIRD: The dated of the above amendment's adoption is January 1, 2004.

FOURTH: Adoption of the above stated amendment was unanimously approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast in favor of the amendment by the shareholders was sufficient for approval of said amendment.

Signed this <u>19</u> day of March, 2004.

James J. Bennett, President and Director



Ø 003